STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ANTHONY J. TATA
SECRETARY

PAT MCCRORY P.O. Box 25201, Raleigh, NC 27611-5201
GOVERNOR PHONE (919) 733-2520
April 17, 2014

SUBJECT: Bid Results

Contract No.: 11-00-091 — WBS Element Nos.: Various

Retrace Existing Pavement Markings with Four-Inch (4”) or Six-Inch (6”)

Long Line Paint Pavement Markings with Glass Beads at Various
Locations in Division Eleven on an As-Needed Basis

MEMORANDUM TO BIDDERS

Listed below are results of the bid opening held on April 17, 2014 for the above subject project.

BIDDER AMOUNT BID
Interstate Road Management Corp $257,400.00
TMI Services, Inc. $262,000.00
Highway Markings, Inc. $271,000.00
Roadmark Corporation $278,000.00
McCain Striping Service, Inc. $282,000.00
Oglesby Construction, Inc. $305,980.00
Clark Pavement Marking, Inc. $444,000.00
ENGINEER’SESTIMATE $332,000.00

% DIFFERENCE

-22.5%
-21.1%
-18.4%
-16.3%
-15.1%
-7.8%
+33.7%

If you have any questions regarding this project, please feel free to call at (336) 903-9138.

Yours very truly,

e X s

Joe L. Laws, PE

Division Project Manager

CC: M. A. Pettyjohn, PE
D. R. Adams, PE

DivisioN ELEVEN OFFICE

P. O. Box 250, NORTH WILKESBORO, NC 28659
PHONE (336) 667-9111 FAx (336) 667-4549



